Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Grand Inquisitor, Hunting the Jedi Base Capital City
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 29 Count: 16
3x Inferno Four [SOR] 1x Confiscate [SHD]
3x Viper Probe Droid [SOR] 1x Force Lightning [SOR]
3x Snowtrooper Lieutenant [SHD] 3x Force Throw [SOR]
2x First Legion Snowtrooper [SOR] 3x Force Choke [SOR]
3x Scout Bike Pursuer [SOR] 3x Power of the Dark Side [SOR]
3x Death Trooper [SHD] 2x Open Fire [TWI]
3x Fifth Brother [SOR] 3x Takedown [SOR]
2x Imperial Interceptor [SOR]
3x Seventh Sister [SOR] UPGRADES
3x Ruthless Raider [SOR] T
1x Count Dooku [SOR] 3x Resilient [SHD]

2X

Fallen Lightsaber [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 10

1x
2X
1x
1x
3X
1x
1x

Moment of Peace [SOR]

It Binds All Things [SOR]
Devotion [SOR]

General Veers [SOR]

Del Meeko [SOR]

Disabling Fang Fighter [SHD]
Vanquish [TWI]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/jNHDXkpPKLjq
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




